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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 1 Dames, 25m battements dos  + 25m dos Cat. générale
22/11/2025 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. LONG, Gigi 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.00
2. DIOT LEONARDIS, Gabrielle 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.20
3. PETRI, Isabella 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.97
4. REITER, Dana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.60
5. ANNARATONE, Carlotta 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.32
6. LAMESCH EDWARDS, Riley 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.01
7. BRUCH, Alice 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.59
8. PARROTTA, Alice 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.57
9. DÜSTERHAUS, Klara 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.34

10. MUTTERER, Luce 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.71
11. DUARTE, Madalena 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.63
12. ARNAIZ, Charlotte 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.10
13. HANSEN, Mia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.75
14. GESSER, Lara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:29.47
15. NUMAJIRI, Yukina 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.64
16. FIHL HÖLZMER, Liva 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.12
17. MAHESH KUMAR, Saidhanya 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.32
18. HAMIS, Safia 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.07
19. DE VIVO, Giada 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.45
20. ONOUE-OLIVEIRA, Yuna 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.79
21. ANEESH, Aradhya 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.03
22. FABER, Nathalie 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.04
23. SKEVAKI, Iris 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:39.32
24. IKROUBRRKANE, Eliza 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:46.98
25. REICH PELLOUX, Josephine 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:47.59
26. LIANG, Yunsi 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:50.31
27. PEJNOVIC, Julia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:51.38
28. ZILVERBERG, Daniela Lisa 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:52.93
29. LI, Lael 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:54.59
30. STOLIAROVA, Zoia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:58.17
31. SIOUNGARI, Penelope 19 Swimming Luxembourg 2:00.20
32. ALZIN, Camille 19 Swimming Luxembourg 2:00.45
33. MARC, Octavie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 2:03.63
34. MARTINEZ, Maddalena 19 Swimming Luxembourg 2:08.10
35. CHARGUI, Sirine 18 Swimming Luxembourg 2:12.65
36. FABER, Sasha 20 Swimming Luxembourg 2:15.79

5 ans

1. FABER, Sasha 20 Swimming Luxembourg 2:15.79

6 ans

1. BRUCH, Alice 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.59
2. HAMIS, Safia 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.07
3. DE VIVO, Giada 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.45
4. FABER, Nathalie 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.04
5. REICH PELLOUX, Josephine 19 Swimming Luxembourg 1:47.59
6. SIOUNGARI, Penelope 19 Swimming Luxembourg 2:00.20
7. ALZIN, Camille 19 Swimming Luxembourg 2:00.45
8. MARTINEZ, Maddalena 19 Swimming Luxembourg 2:08.10
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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 1, Dames, 25m battements dos  + 25m dos

7 ans

1. LONG, Gigi 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.00
2. DIOT LEONARDIS, Gabrielle 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.20
3. PETRI, Isabella 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.97
4. LAMESCH EDWARDS, Riley 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.01
5. DÜSTERHAUS, Klara 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.34
6. MUTTERER, Luce 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.71
7. DUARTE, Madalena 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.63
8. NUMAJIRI, Yukina 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.64
9. FIHL HÖLZMER, Liva 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.12

10. MAHESH KUMAR, Saidhanya 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.32
11. IKROUBRRKANE, Eliza 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:46.98
12. PEJNOVIC, Julia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:51.38
13. LI, Lael 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:54.59
14. STOLIAROVA, Zoia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:58.17
15. CHARGUI, Sirine 18 Swimming Luxembourg 2:12.65

8 ans

1. REITER, Dana 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.60
2. ANNARATONE, Carlotta 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.32
3. ARNAIZ, Charlotte 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.10
4. HANSEN, Mia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.75
5. ONOUE-OLIVEIRA, Yuna 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.79
6. ANEESH, Aradhya 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.03
7. SKEVAKI, Iris 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:39.32
8. LIANG, Yunsi 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:50.31
9. ZILVERBERG, Daniela Lisa 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:52.93

10. MARC, Octavie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 2:03.63

9 ans

1. PARROTTA, Alice 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.57
2. GESSER, Lara 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:29.47


